
Szombathely, 2014.09.13-14.

Start
Num. Name Team D E (-) Total D E (-) Total (-) Total D E (-) Total D E (-) Total D E (-) Total

1 11 Böczögő Dorina HUN 4,6 8,734 13,334 13,334 5,0 7,934 12,934 5,6 7,200 0,1 12,700 5,5 8,167 13,667 52,635
2 7 Divéky Luca HUN 4,8 8,934 13,734 4,6 8,534 13,134 13,734 4,9 7,634 12,534 5,1 7,900 13,000 4,8 7,934 0,1 12,634 51,902
3 12 Csillag Tünde HUN 5,2 8,600 13,800 13,800 4,5 7,534 12,034 4,5 7,767 12,267 5,5 7,534 0,1 12,934 51,035
4 1 Mokosova Barbora SVK 4,4 8,567 0,1 12,867 12,867 5,5 6,800 12,300 4,4 7,600 12,000 4,8 7,900 12,700 49,867
5 8 Al-Salty Dália HUN 4,4 8,100 12,500 12,500 4,7 4,834 9,534 4,8 7,900 12,700 4,8 5,900 0,4 10,300 45,034
6 17 Sütő Ágnes ISL 4,4 8,167 12,567 3,8 8,434 12,234 12,567 4,2 5,500 9,700 4,0 6,067 10,067 4,2 7,300 11,500 43,834
7 5 Rowan Hazem EGY 4,4 7,367 11,767 2,4 8,267 10,667 11,767 4,6 4,134 8,734 4,5 6,800 11,300 4,8 6,034 10,834 42,635
8 4 Kern Katharina AUT 4,0 8,034 12,034 12,034 2,6 6,700 9,300 4,5 6,667 11,167 4,4 5,600 10,000 42,501
9 2 Glabonjat Mara AUT 4,2 6,467 10,667 10,667 3,6 5,700 9,300 3,1 6,367 0,1 9,367 4,0 5,534 9,534 38,868

10 9 Horváth Enikő HUN 4,4 8,434 12,834 2,4 8,267 10,667 12,834 0,0 4,6 7,967 12,567 4,9 7,500 12,400 37,801
11 10 Romhányi Eszter HUN 4,9 7,000 11,900 4,7 6,234 10,934 4,7 7,234 11,934 34,768
12 3 Meixner Christina AUT 4,0 6,634 0,1 10,534 10,534 0,0 4,5 7,800 12,300 3,7 7,500 11,200 34,034
13 6 Miriam Elhajj EGY 1,6 5,267 6,867 4,9 5,267 0,1 10,067 4,7 6,000 0,3 10,400 27,334
14 15 Ema Kajic CRO 5,0 8,267 13,267 4,8 7,567 12,367 13,267 0,0 4,8 6,867 0,1 11,567 24,834
15 14 Holeczek Tatjana SLO 0,0 4,1 6,967 11,067 4,5 7,534 12,034 23,101
16 16 Ira Popovic CRO 4,0 7,367 11,367 4,0 7,667 11,667 11,367 2,3 6,067 8,367 - - - 19,734
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Szombathely, 2014.09.13-14.

Start

Num D E (-) Total D E (-) Total

1 7 Divéky Luca HUN 4,8 8,934 13,734 4,6 8,534 13,134 13,434 Q
2 15 Ema Kajic CRO 5,0 8,267 13,267 4,8 7,567 12,367 12,817 Q
3 17 Sütő Ágnes ISL 4,4 8,167 12,567 3,8 8,434 12,234 12,401 Q
4 9 Horváth Enikő HUN 4,4 8,434 12,834 2,4 8,267 10,667 11,751 Q
5 16 Ira Popovic CRO 4,0 7,367 11,367 4,0 7,667 11,667 11,517 Q
6 5 Rowan Hazem EGY 4,4 7,367 11,767 2,4 8,267 10,667 11,217 Q
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Szombathely, 2014.09.13-14.

Start

Num.

1 11 Böczögő Dorina HUN 5,0 7,934 12,934 Q
2 7 Divéky Luca HUN 4,9 7,634 12,534 Q
3 1 Mokosova Barbora SVK 5,5 6,800 12,300 Q
4 12 Csillag Tünde HUN 4,5 7,534 12,034
5 10 Romhányi Eszter HUN 4,9 7,000 11,900
6 17 Sütő Ágnes ISL 4,2 5,500 9,700 Q
7 8 Al-Salty Dália HUN 4,7 4,834 9,534
8 4 Kern Katharina AUT 2,6 6,700 9,300 Q
9 2 Glabonjat Mara AUT 3,6 5,700 9,300 Q
10 5 Rowan Hazem EGY 4,6 4,134 8,734 R
11 16 Ira Popovic CRO 2,3 6,067 8,367 R
12 6 Miriam Elhajj EGY 1,6 5,267 6,867

Total

VI. SWIETELSKY HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX
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Szombathely, 2014.09.13-14.

Start

Num.

1 7 Divéky Luca HUN 5,1 7,900 13,000 Q
2 8 Al-Salty Dália HUN 4,8 7,900 12,700 Q
3 11 Böczögő Dorina HUN 5,6 7,200 0,1 12,700
4 9 Horváth Enikő HUN 4,6 7,967 12,567
5 3 Meixner Christina AUT 4,5 7,800 12,300 Q
6 12 Csillag Tünde HUN 4,5 7,767 12,267
7 1 Mokosova Barbora SVK 4,4 7,600 12,000 Q
8 5 Rowan Hazem EGY 4,5 6,800 11,300 Q
9 4 Kern Katharina AUT 4,5 6,667 11,167 Q
10 14 Holeczek Tatjana SLO 4,1 6,967 11,067 R
11 10 Romhányi Eszter HUN 4,7 6,234 10,934
12 6 Miriam Elhajj EGY 4,9 5,267 0,1 10,067 R
13 17 Sütő Ágnes ISL 4,0 6,067 10,067
14 2 Glabonjat Mara AUT 3,1 6,367 0,1 9,367

Total

VI. SWIETELSKY HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

BEAM
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Szombathely, 2014.09.13-14.

Start

Num.

1 11 Böczögő Dorina HUN 5,5 8,167 13,667 Q
2 12 Csillag Tünde HUN 5,5 7,534 0,1 12,934 Q
3 1 Mokosova Barbora SVK 4,8 7,900 12,700 Q
4 7 Divéky Luca HUN 4,8 7,934 0,1 12,634
5 9 Horváth Enikő HUN 4,9 7,500 12,400
6 14 Holeczek Tatjana SLO 4,5 7,534 12,034 Q
7 10 Romhányi Eszter HUN 4,7 7,234 11,934
8 15 Ema Kajic CRO 4,8 6,867 11,567 Q
9 17 Sütő Ágnes ISL 4,2 7,300 11,500 Q
10 3 Meixner Christina AUT 3,7 7,500 11,200 R
11 5 Rowan Hazem EGY 4,8 6,034 10,834 R
12 6 Mirjam Elhajj EGY 4,7 6,000 10,400
13 8 Al-Salty Dália HUN 4,8 5,900 0,4 10,300
14 4 Kern Katharina AUT 4,4 5,600 10,000
15 2 Glabonjat Mara AUT 4,0 5,534 9,534

Total

VI. SWIETELSKY HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

FLOOR

Rank Team E (-)DName



1 9 Horváth Enikő HUN 1 4 Kern Katharina AUT

2 17 Sütő Ágnes ISL 2 7 Divéky Luca HUN

3 7 Divéky Luca HUN 3 1 Mokosova Barbora SVK

4 15 Ema Kajic CRO 4 17 Sütő Ágnes ISL

5 5 Rowan Hazem EGY 5 11 Böczögő Dorina HUN

6 16 Ira Popovic CRO 6 2 Glabonjat Mara AUT

R1 R1 5 Rowan Hazem EGY

R2 R2 16 Ira Popovic CRO

1 4 Kern Katharina AUT 1 1 Mokosova Barbora SVK

2 1 Mokosova Barbora SVK 2 14 Holeczek Tatjana SLO

3 8 Al-Salty Dália HUN 3 17 Sütő Ágnes ISL

4 7 Divéky Luca HUN 4 12 Csillag Tünde HUN

5 3 Meixner Christina AUT 5 15 Ema Kajic CRO

6 5 Rowan Hazem EGY 6 11 Böczögő Dorina HUN

R1 14 Holeczek Tatjana SLO R1 3 Meixner Christina AUT

R2 6 Miriam Elhajj EGY R2 5 Rowan Hazem EGY

Szombathely, 2014.09.13-14.
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